Data Sheet
Version 01.00
Specifications
R&S®FSMR3-K15
VOR/ILS MEASUREMENT
APPLICATION
Version 01.00, July 2021
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&SFSMR3-K15 VOR/ILS Measurement Application

Version 01.00, July 2021
 Rohde & Schwarz R&SFSMR3-K15 VOR/ILS Measurement Application 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Measuring receiver, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSMR3008 1345.4004.08
Measuring receiver, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR3026 1345.4004.26
Measuring receiver, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3050 1345.4004.50
Firmware
Designation  Type  Order No. Remarks
VOR/ILS measurements  R&S®FSMR3-K15 1345.3143.02 requires R&S®FSMR3-B1
option
Options
Designation  Type Order No. Retro-
fittable
Remarks
Spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.08 yes  for R&S®FSMR3008,
user-retrofittable
Spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.26 no for R&S®FSMR3026,
ex-factory
Spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.50 no for R&S®FSMR3050,
ex-factory
OCXO, precision frequency reference R&S®FSMR3-B4 1345.3072.02 yes user-retrofittable
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.08 yes
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.26 yes
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.49 yes
For R&S®FSMR3000 product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12, for R&S®FSMR3000 data sheet, see PD 3608.5741.22 and
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners